Frequency (MHz) Frequency (MHz)

Frequency (MHz)

NDA/JuoN RH flux density

40
30
20
10 : ‘ =g =
12.93 12.94 12.95 12.96 12.97
Day 20170727 (h)
NDA/JunoN LH flux density
30
20
10 = it e ” ® - e s pesien il z = Sl -t e Sl e gl
12.93 12.94 12.95 12.96 12.97
Day 20170727 (h)
Circular Polarization (RH<0, LH>0)
40 |
30
20
10

12.93 12.94 12.95 12.96 12.97
Day 20170727 (h)




